DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PRIME COATINGS LTD

PRIME COMMERCIAL LIMITED

PRIME COMMITMENT LIMITED

PRIME COMPLIANCE SERVICES LIMITED
PRIME CONTOUR LTD

PRIME CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIME CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIME CUT BUTCHERS LTD

PRIME DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED

PRIME DIRECTION LIMITED

PRIME DISPLAY LIMITED

PRIME ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
PRIME EUROPE LIMITED

PRIME FASHION LTD

PRIME FIRST AID LIMITED

PRIME FOCUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP
LIMITED

PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP
LIMITED

PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP
LIMITED

PRIMEFORMAT LIMITED

PRIME 4 PRINT LIMITED

PRIMEGATE PROPERTIES (KINGSDOWN)
LIMITED

PRIME GLOBAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
PRIMEGOLD OPTIONS LIMITED

PRIMEHE LTD

PRIMEHE LTD

PRIME HEALTH (UK) LIMITED

PRIME HEALTH PHYSIO LIMITED
PRIMEHEAT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
PRIMEHIND LIMITED

PRIME IDENTITY LIMITED

PRIME INDEX CAPITAL LIMITED

PRIME INTERIORS (NW) LIMITED
PRIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRIME INTERNATIONAL CLINIC LIMITED
PRIMELEASE LIMITED

PRIMELEND HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRIMELEND HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRIME LETS LONDON LIMITED

PRIME LETTINGS AND PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIME LIVER LIMITED

PRIME LIVER LIMITED

PRIME LOCATION HOTELS LIMITED
PRIME LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

PRIME LUXURY CARS LTD.

PRIME MANAGEMENT (NEWTON ABBOT)
LIMITED

PRIMENET LIMITED

PRIME NOBLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD

09492016
02128718
08039633
09956992
10144366
11167419
11167419
07111681
09026407
09942292
10583695
10587292
04145363
07908452
06612890
09373399
03865806

03865806

03865806

02784840
05803826
07137203

11091924
08499982
11175788
11175788
04998748
09945579
11050939
02281459
05683711
07763253
09546039
09634131
10360748
01291520
04358314
04358314
10151532
09000298

11170040
11170040
05657114
04585384

10858455
07215704

03139999
09591337
11096850
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24/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
27/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018

24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018

26/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018

24/01/2018
29/01/2018

25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD

PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD

PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD

PRIME 17 CONSULTING LIMITED
PRIME OPTICS LTD

PRIME OPTICS LTD

PRIME ORGANIC LIMITED

PRIMEPAGE LIMITED

PRIME PASSENGER SEATING LTD.
PRIME PILE LTD

PRIME POSTERS LIMITED

PRIME PRIVATE CARE LIMITED
PRIME PRIVATE CARE LIMITED
PRIME PROGRAMME SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIME PROJECTS (SOUTH EASTERN)
LIMITED

PRIME PROPERTY & FINANCE LTD
PRIME PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED
PRIME PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED
PRIMER CORPORATION UK LTD

PRIME REALTY LIMITED

PRIME RECRUITS LTD

PRIME RETAIL LIMITED

PRIMER EUROPE LTD

PRIMER EUROPE LTD

PRIMESCENE LIMITED

PRIME SCUTI GROUP LIMITED

PRIME SEA FOODS (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED
PRIME SEA FOODS (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED
PRIME SERVICE CALLS LIMITED
PRIME SERVICE CALLS LIMITED
PRIMESHARE LIMITED

PRIME SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED
PRIME SOLUTIONS CONSULTING LTD
PRIMESPHERE CONSULTING LIMITED
PRIMESTOX LIMITED

PRIME STUDENT PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIME SUMMER SCHOOLS LIMITED
PRIMETECH (UK) LIMITED

PRIME TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIME THERMAL LIMITED

PRIME TIME HOSPITALITY LIMITED
PRIME TIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRIMETIME PICTURES LTD.
PRIMETODAY LIMITED

PRIME TRADE LIMITED

PRIME TRADE LIMITED

PRIME TRAINING AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME-VALOR LTD

PRIME VALUE LTD

PRIME VFX LIMITED

PRIME VIP SERVICES LTD

PRIME WINES LIMITED

PRIME WORKS LTD

PRIME WORLD BUSINESS LIMITED

11096850
11096850
11096850
07654803
09052569
09052569
06800431
09418853
06486502
10679143
03131177
10560820
10560820
06165487
09975014

06287418
06001334
06001334
04723844
08752227
10788346
07124858
08859784
08859784
04381008
09915178
06857422
06857422
11075153
11075153
07949701
07131782
06245586
08828223
09915596
09961445
08382236
03541057
06569472
10338958
10138755
05429975
08853392
02691446
09393013
09393013
06867751

06603975
09389187
07457170
10320927
10119618
10217939
08861701

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018

28/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018



