DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
PRIME COATINGS LTD	09492016	(D1) 24/01/2018	PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD	11096850	(B4) 30/01/2018
PRIME COMMERCIAL LIMITED	02128718	(D4) 30/01/2018		11096850	(B4) 30/01/2018
PRIME COMMITMENT LIMITED	08039633	(D1) 29/01/2018		11096850	(B4) 29/01/2018
PRIME COMPLIANCE SERVICES LIMITED	09956992	(D4) 24/01/2018		07654803	(D1) 25/01/2018
PRIME CONTOUR LTD	10144366	(D1) 24/01/2018		09052569	(D1) 28/01/2018
PRIME CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(C1) 24/01/2018		09052569	(C3) 30/01/2018
PRIME CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(B1) 24/01/2018		06800431	(D4) 29/01/2018
PRIME CUT BUTCHERS LTD	07111681	(D4) 24/01/2018		09418853	(D1) 29/01/2018
PRIME DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED	09026407	(D1) 27/01/2018		06486502	(D4) 29/01/2018
PRIME DIRECTION LIMITED	09942292	(C2) 29/01/2018		10679143	(E1) 24/01/2018
PRIME DISPLAY LIMITED	10583695	(D4) 29/01/2018		03131177	(D4) 30/01/2018
PRIME ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	10587292	(D4) 26/01/2018	PRIME PRIVATE CARE LIMITED	10560820	(B4) 25/01/2018
PRIME EUROPE LIMITED	04145363	(D4) 24/01/2018	PRIME PRIVATE CARE LIMITED	10560820	(B4) 25/01/2018
PRIME FASHION LTD	07908452	(D1) 26/01/2018		06165487	(D1) 26/01/2018
PRIME FIRST AID LIMITED	06612890	(C3) 24/01/2018	PRIME PROJECTS (SOUTH EASTERN)	09975014	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME FOCUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09373399	(D4) 30/01/2018	LIMITED		
PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP	03865806	(C2) 25/01/2018	PRIME PROPERTY & FINANCE LTD	06287418	(D4) 26/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIME PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED	06001334	(C3) 30/01/2018
PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP	03865806	(C2) 25/01/2018	PRIME PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED	06001334	(C3) 30/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIMER CORPORATION UK LTD	04723844	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME FOCUS REGENERATION GROUP	03865806	(C2) 25/01/2018	PRIME REALTY LIMITED	08752227	(D1) 24/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIME RECRUITS LTD	10788346	(E1) 24/01/2018
PRIMEFORMAT LIMITED	02784840	(D1) 24/01/2018	PRIME RETAIL LIMITED	07124858	(D4) 30/01/2018
PRIME 4 PRINT LIMITED	05803826	(D1) 26/01/2018	PRIMER EUROPE LTD	08859784	(C2) 24/01/2018
PRIMEGATE PROPERTIES (KINGSDOWN)	07137203	(D4) 29/01/2018	PRIMER EUROPE LTD	08859784	(C2) 24/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIMESCENE LIMITED	04381008	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME GLOBAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	11091924	(E1) 26/01/2018	PRIME SCUTI GROUP LIMITED	09915178	(D4) 24/01/2018
PRIMEGOLD OPTIONS LIMITED	08499982	(D1) 28/01/2018	PRIME SEA FOODS (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED	06857422	(E1) 27/01/2018
PRIMEHE LTD	11175788	(C1) 29/01/2018	PRIME SEA FOODS (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED	06857422	(D1) 27/01/2018
PRIMEHE LTD	11175788	(B1) 29/01/2018	PRIME SERVICE CALLS LIMITED	11075153	(E1) 27/01/2018
PRIME HEALTH (UK) LIMITED	04998748	(D1) 30/01/2018	PRIME SERVICE CALLS LIMITED	11075153	(C2) 27/01/2018
PRIME HEALTH PHYSIO LIMITED	09945579	(D4) 24/01/2018	PRIMESHARE LIMITED	07949701	(D1) 29/01/2018
PRIMEHEAT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	11050939	(C2) 24/01/2018	PRIME SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED	07131782	(D4) 27/01/2018
PRIMEHIND LIMITED	02281459	(D4) 24/01/2018	PRIME SOLUTIONS CONSULTING LTD	06245586	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME IDENTITY LIMITED	05683711	(D4) 30/01/2018	PRIMESPHERE CONSULTING LIMITED	08828223	(D4) 26/01/2018
PRIME INDEX CAPITAL LIMITED	07763253	(D4) 30/01/2018	PRIMESTOX LIMITED	09915596	(D4) 25/01/2018
PRIME INTERIORS (NW) LIMITED	09546039	(D1) 30/01/2018	PRIME STUDENT PROPERTIES LIMITED	09961445	(D4) 25/01/2018
PRIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09634131	(D1) 26/01/2018	PRIME SUMMER SCHOOLS LIMITED	08382236	(D4) 29/01/2018
PRIME INTERNATIONAL CLINIC LIMITED	10360748	(E1) 26/01/2018	PRIMETECH (UK) LIMITED	03541057	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIMELEASE LIMITED	01291520	(D1) 30/01/2018	PRIME TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06569472	(D1) 25/01/2018
PRIMELEND HOLDINGS LIMITED	04358314	(D1) 24/01/2018	PRIME THERMAL LIMITED	10338958	(D4) 29/01/2018
PRIMELEND HOLDINGS LIMITED	04358314	(D4) 25/01/2018	PRIME TIME HOSPITALITY LIMITED	10138755	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME LETS LONDON LIMITED	10151532	(D1) 25/01/2018	PRIME TIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05429975	(D1) 24/01/2018
PRIME LETTINGS AND PROPERTY	09000298	(D1) 27/01/2018	PRIMETIME PICTURES LTD.	08853392	(D4) 30/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LIMITED			PRIMETODAY LIMITED	02691446	(D1) 25/01/2018
PRIME LIVER LIMITED	11170040	(C1) 25/01/2018	PRIME TRADE LIMITED	09393013	(D1) 25/01/2018
PRIME LIVER LIMITED	11170040	(B1) 25/01/2018	PRIME TRADE LIMITED	09393013	(D4) 26/01/2018
PRIME LOCATION HOTELS LIMITED	05657114	(D4) 25/01/2018	PRIME TRAINING AND SUPPORT	06867751	(D1) 27/01/2018
PRIME LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL	04585384	(D1) 29/01/2018			
LIMITED			PRIME-VALOR LTD	06603975	(D1) 28/01/2018
PRIME LUXURY CARS LTD.	10858455		PRIME VALUE LTD	09389187	(D4) 26/01/2018
PRIME MANAGEMENT (NEWTON ABBOT)	07215704	(D1) 29/01/2018	PRIME VFX LIMITED	07457170	(F4) 30/01/2018
LIMITED			PRIME VIP SERVICES LTD	10320927	(D1) 26/01/2018
PRIMENET LIMITED	03139999		PRIME WINES LIMITED	10119618	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME NOBLE PROPERTIES LIMITED	09591337		PRIME WORKS LTD	10217939	(D1) 30/01/2018
PRIME OF MY LIFE LTD	11096850	(B4) 29/01/2018	PRIME WORLD BUSINESS LIMITED	08861701	(D4) 30/01/2018